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Colby High School Girls Basketball

Fotogirl Photography
From left, front row: Brielle 
McKee, Bailey Foss, Jor-
dan O’Malley and Court-
ney Van Eaton. Middle row: 
Alexsis Dennis, Kelly Sloan, 
Hannah Strange, Brooklyn 
Bange, Shaila Giebler, Hai-
ley Schindler, Allie Friesen 
and manager Spencer Moore. 
Back row: Callie Siruta, coach 
Ryan Becker, Brenly Terrell, 
Lara Stephens, Haileigh Shull, 
Abby Friesen, Darby Sager, 
assistant coach John McKee, 
MaKayla Hoffman and Marissa 
Woodall. Not pictured: manag-
er Jose Davilla.

Today, 4:45/6:30/8 p.m.  — C/JV/V vs. Healy
Monday,  6 p.m. — C vs. Burlington, Colo.
Friday, Jan. 17, 4:45/6:30/8 p.m. — C/JV/V at Scott City
Thursday, Jan. 23, 3 p.m. — Orange & Black Classic
Friday, Jan. 24, 3 p.m. — Orange & Black Classic
Saturday, Jan. 25, noon — Orange & Black Classic
Friday, Jan. 31, 4:45/6:30/8 p.m. — C/JV/V at Norton
Monday, Feb. 3, 6/7:30 p.m. — JV tournament
Tuesday, Feb. 4, 4:45/6:30/8 p.m. — C/JV/V at Ulysses
Thursday, Feb. 6, 6/7:30 p.m. — JV tournament
Friday, Feb. 7, 4:45/6:30/8 p.m. — C/JV/V vs. Hugoton
Thursday, Feb. 13, 4:30/6/8/ p.m. — C/JV/V vs. Dodge City
Friday, Feb. 14, 4:45/6:30/8 p.m. — C/JV/V at Holcomb
Tuesday, Feb. 18, 4:45/6:30/8 p.m. — C/JV/V vs. Goodland
Friday, Feb. 21, 4:45/6:30/8 p.m. — C/JV/V vs. Scott City

Tuesday, Feb. 25, 4:30/6:15/8 p.m. — C/JV/V at Hays TMP
Monday, March 3-Saturday, March 8, TBA — at Substate (varsity only)
Wednesday, March 12-Saturday, March 15, TBA —at State in Salina (varsity)

Varsity, Junior Varsity and C-Team Schedules

Best of luck this 
season Eagles!!

COLBY LUMBER

We’re here to help build them up!Go Eagles!

442 N. Franklin 

462-2241
Good luck 

this Season!! http://horlacherjewlers.com


